TEE
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TORNEO SENIOR CABALLEROS "LA DEHESA"

HORA
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:10
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:50

27 de junio de 2017

HORARIOS DE SALIDA

JUGADOR

URQUIO, ESTANISLAO
NIEDERLEYTNER, JAVIER

RIESGO CAVESTANY, JUAN LUIS
ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME
MONTGOMERY, JASON

ONIS DIAZ, VALENTIN

GOMEZ FERREIRO, MARCOS ANTONIO
BOVE ORTEGA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, ANGEL
RUBIO LUCENO, FERNANDO
GOMEZ DE FRUTOS, LUIS MIGUEL
BELMONTE TRUJILLO, ANTONIO
ALARCON, MANUEL

LILLO MARTIN, ANGEL

MALAVER PELAEZ, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
SEGURA COLLADO, TOMAS
SANCHEZ YAGUE, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ GALLO, ROBERTO
CANTON RUBIO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, JESUS
FITZNER CAMPAGNOLI, ALEJANDRO
MARIN MORILLAS, LUIS MIGUEL
JIMENEZ, ARTURO

CRESPO LLAMAS, JAVIER
ANABITARTE CRESPO, JAIME
CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LUIS
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, EDUARDO
CAVA ENCIJO, AURELIO
CARRASCO DEL CAMPO, ALBERTO
MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO

ROMERO CABALLERO, JOAQUIN
TEMPRADO PASTOR, SALVADOR
RUEDA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
REIG, JAVIER

SANCHEZ MURNIZ, RAFAEL

MATO ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL
COLLADO VICENTE, F JAVIER
FLORES LOPEZ, DANIEL
FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIAN
GIL CANO, BENITO-ANSELMO

H/R
1,5
4,0
4,2
4,4
4,6
5,5
6,7
7,1
7,6
7,8
7,9
8,0
8,4
8,5
8,9
9,1
9,3
9,3
9,6
9,6
9,8
9,8
10,4
10,8
10,9
10,9
11,3
11,4
11,9
11,9
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,1
12,2
12,4
12,5
12,8
12,8
13,1
13,1
13,3
13,5
13,6

LICENCIA
CM01019843
CM52054992
CM02104105
CM81809080
CM04157288
CM08111955
7728193885
CM11061794
7730450379
CM00254695
CM11214451
CM81217416
CM00388501
CM11205363
CM06622609
CM11200523
CM05050092
CM41670329
CM81622402
CM00222589
CMD6503121
CM00505020
AMB5791645
CM00095789
CM00131002
CM60753409
CM52014143
CM81211881
CM00217966
CM09097554
CM00210580
CM02055045
CM04092489
CM06057000
CM33779108
CM09256094
CM00127043
CM08212131
CM08391857
CM41634197
CMC1257323
CM74692888
CM00185659
CM02042483
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09:50
09:50
09:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:50
11:50
11:50

GARCIA ROMERO, MANUEL
PALMA GAMIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SEGUNDO
TAMARGO SEVILLA, JOSE IGNACIO
SCHLUBACH BOHLEN, JAN

SIMON CALDEVILLA, LUIS CARLOS
FERNANDEZ PADILLA, JULIAN
MAGUREGUI LACHA, JOSE MARIA
GONZALEZ PALACIOS, AMALIO
BARREIRO SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO
ALVAREZ NEIRA, MANUEL
BORREGUERO PABLOS, FRANCISCO
VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ, SANTOS
VALDES FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
DIAZ ESPEJO, LUIS FERNANDO
LOPEZ PARTIDA, JESUS

DE LA CUADRA BLANCO, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ PASCUAL, MANUEL
MENENDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL G.
GALBAN DIOS, PEDRO

PORTAL MARTINEZ, PERFECTO
CARRERAS BLAZQUEZ, VICENTE
FERNANDEZ LLORENTE, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

MAZA LARRIBA, JOSE MIGUEL
CASTUERA REDONDO, MANUEL
BARANDELA CID, JULIO

ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO
PEREGRINA AYU, RAFAEL

PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ SANGUINO, ALBERTO
DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ, ISIDORO
GUERRERO TRANCHO, JESUS RAMON
SANCHEZ QUINTANA, JUAN PEDRO
FRAGUAS GARCIA, MIGUEL
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
LOPEZ ALONSO, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN PASERO, MANUEL
RINCON BAUTISTA, JOSE

BALADO VERANO, VICENTE
MARTIN BARBOLLA, TOMAS
TORROGLOSA PONCE, VICENTE
ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS
ROLDAN LOPEZ, LUIS

COMBARROS PRIETO, MANUEL SANTOS
MARUGAN, JAIME.MARUGAN@HOTMAIL.ES

GALLARDO MARCHENA, MIGUEL
ROYO GRACIA, JESUS

LUCENA LOPEZ, PEDRO

MARTIN PICOLA, GONZALO

13,6
13,6
13,8
13,9
14,5
14,6
14,8
14,9
15,1
15,4
15,4
15,6
15,7
15,8
15,8
15,9
16,0
16,2
16,5
17,0
17,1
17,5
17,8
18,0
18,2
18,4
18,6
18,6
18,6
18,6
18,7
18,8
18,8
18,8
19,0
19,0
19,1
19,7
20,1
20,2
20,3
20,4
20,6
20,7
21,1
21,1
21,3
21,3
21,4
21,5

CM08188981
CM52197268
CM00194965
CM51386739
CM06010155
CM05251088
CM60157744
CM41149216
CM74143003
CM09190978
CM41510837
CM02056606
CM05053223
CM41626695
CM00145419
CM00253302
CM09634516
CM00167646
CM00812520
CM61216650
CM41792857
CM00218876
CM74213310
CM00293566
CM00389007
CM74251739
CM05192995
CM56672040
CM00453958
GC10215595
CM00513468
CM41392307
CM00293700
CM30219161
CM41252155
CM18296408
CM41793515
CM74894645
CMB5796607
CM41624249
CMB5797244
CM41752524
CM12624674
CM22394832
CM41623851
CMB5670531
CM41694465
CM41449140
CM30295190
AM85323635
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11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40

PENAS NUNEZ, RAFAEL

GARCIA VIU, JOSE ANDRES

HERAS HERNANZ, JOSE MANUEL
DIAZ LOPEZ, FELIX

ROMERO CASTELLANO, MIGUEL
PALANCARES DE DOMPLABLO, MIGUEL ANG
BLANCO SERRANO, CARLOS

PANOS TORNERO, JOSE MARIA
AGUERO ORTEGA, JESUS

SANCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO

RUIZ DE CASTANEDA DE LA LLAVE, JOSE
AVILA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDO LERA, JULIO

OSUNA JIMENEZ, PEDRO PABLO
HORTAL, MARIANO

GANDIA GARCIA, DIONISIO

ARIZA CHICHARRO, JUAN ANTONIO
PEREZ ECHAGUE, ALFONSO

RIVAS ASPIROZ, JUAN CARLOS
SASTRE FERNANDEZ, JEREMIAS
GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIANO

22,2
22,4
22,6
22,6
22,6
23,3
23,3
23,5
23,6
23,7
23,8
24,3
24,5
24,5
24,8
25,5
25,5
26,5
26,5
31,0
33,1

CM18690740
CM03029100
CM41815940
CM41629248
CM65396014
CM05638655
CM00304297
CM41796105
CM41808054
CM00159060
CM00502549
CM00138362
CM00693288
CMB5809378
CMB5744676
CM61636960
CM18692697
CM30419132
CM33801443
CM41912815
CM81890334



